WAYNESVILLE DISTRICT WARM UP TEAM RESULTS

“pramotions THURSDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2022
Division: VG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender

Team Name: ROLLA HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 26

1 131 ISABELLA FROST
2 134 KENDALL LANGLEY
3 137 BRIDGET RAGAN
4 133 KATHRYN HIRTZ
5 130 KENZIE DUVEL

6 136 MACKENZIE NOBLE
7 135 MORGAN MOATS

Team Name: GLENDALE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 48

1 79 LYLA SMITH

2 77 KINSLEY CREACH
3 81 LILLIAN WALTERS
4 78 TESSA HAIK

5 82 HANNAH WHITE
6 76 SAGE BAKER

7 80 KAITLIN SPOON

Team Name: LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 67

1 202 ELLA JOHNSON
2 204 JENNA MASSEY
3 206 ABIGAIL TAGUE
4 207 CADENCE KNIGHT
5 205 JORDAN EASTBURN
6 201 PARKER ANTHONY

Team Name: STOUTLAND HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 113

1 147 MALLORY SHAW

2 144 BETHANY KINCAID
3 146 ALLISON REEVES
4 143 SAVANNAH CHAFFIN
5 145 HARLEE MATHEWS

Team Name: WAYNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 124

1 165 SKYE SCOTT

2 164 JOSEMMIDEE MOODY
3 166 ELEANOR SILENGO
4 167 JOLENE SMITH

12:20.53
13:03.12
13:16.56
13:40.09
14:17.53
14:23.20
14:29.23

13:13.87
14:04.46
14:16.48
14:17.25
14:35.51
14:57.76
15:03.39

13:43.39
14:14.54
14:53.13
14:56.64
14:57.02
15:18.25

13:04.90
15:09.80
17:32.11
19:18.94
19:32.63

15:12.07
15:22.45
16:06.28
16:13.17

10
11
15
19
20

16
17
18
23

21
28
30
31

22
24
25
26

12

11
11
12

10

11
12
12

10
10
10
10
10
10

12
11

10

b e o e o A o e o B | M T M M M T M M T M M M T M

M T M T M

b e e B |

. tN
Timed by Promitldng

Team Name

Rolla High School
Rolla High School
Rolla High School
Rolla High School
Rolla High School
Rolla High School
Rolla High School

Glendale High School
Glendale High School
Glendale High School
Glendale High School
Glendale High School
Glendale High School
Glendale High School

Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School

Stoutland High School
Stoutland High School
Stoutland High School
Stoutland High School
Stoutland High School

Waynesville High School
Waynesville High School
Waynesville High School
Waynesville High School



WAYNESVILLE DISTRICT WARM UP TEAM RESULTS

s THURSDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2022 Timed by @@:‘
5 162 ASHLYNN BATTON 16:16.09 27 10 F Waynesville High School
6 163 EMMALIE ERLEWINE 18:04.43 29 9 F Waynesville High School
Division; VG

Place Score Team Name
1 26 ROLLA HIGH SCHOOL
48 GLENDALE HIGH SCHOOL
67 LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL
113 STOUTLAND HIGH SCHOOL
124 WAYNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

u b WN

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL

MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

LAQUEY HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Team Name

Team Name: LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 48

1 217 PETER STUNJA 10:45.82 3 10 M Lebanon High School

2 215 CHRIS WADLEY 11:00.92 4 10 M Lebanon High School
3 218 LIAM ALLEN 11:11.43 9 10 M Lebanon High School
4 216 KELBY CONNER 11:18.96 10 10 M Lebanon High School
5 219 GRANT KLEMIN 12:05.64 22 10 M Lebanon High School
6 221 RILEY CHURCH 13:06.77 28 10 M Lebanon High School
Team Name: ROLLA HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 54

1 126 CAMERON MARTENSEN 10:13.58 1 9 M Rolla High School

2 120 NATHANIEL AGUILARLEON 11:03.31 5 10 M Rolla High School

3 128 BRAYDEN SHENEFIELD 11:11.31 8 9 M Rolla High School

4 127 THOMAS PRATZ 11:49.53 17 10 M Rolla High School

5 123 JEREMIAH HOWER 12:12.24 23 12 M Rolla High School

6 125 TRENT LINDSEY 12:18.27 24 10 M Rolla High School

7 121 ADAM ALDERFER 12:59.14 27 11 M Rolla High School
Team Name: WAYNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 58

1 161 LUTHER SUPANCIC 10:41.36 2 12 M Waynesville High School
2 160 RYAN ROLSHOUSE 11:09.43 7 11 M Waynesville High School
3 156 ERIC GLOVER 11:35.01 14 10 M Waynesville High School
4 157 JAIDEN GOLDEN 11:39.18 15 11 M Waynesville High School
5 155 DAVID BOYD 12:02.39 20 9 M Waynesville High School



WAYNESVILLE DISTRICT WARM UP TEAM RESULTS

A ikl THURSDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2022
6 159 AAYDEN MANTLE 12:21.91 25 10 M
7 158 JASHON HAMILTON 13:43.74 30 9 M

Team Name: GLENDALE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 70

1 75 ANDERSON WITHERS 11:21.42 11 11 M
2 70 LINCOLN CREWS 11:22.47 12 9 M
3 73 BOWEN NELSON 11:24.72 13 9 M
4 72 ANDREW MOONEY 11:42.30 16 11 M
5 71 JAMES LETTERMAN 11:53.12 18 11 M
Team Name: STOUTLAND HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 116
1 142 BRADLEY SHAW 11:04.16 6 12 M
2 138 AARON FRANKLIN 11:55.07 19 10 M
3 140 MICHEAL KINCAID 12:24.22 26 9 M
4 141 WILLIAM MORROW 16:41.60 32 10 M
5 139 ISAAC HILL 16:42.12 33 10 M
Team Name: CLIMAX SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 150
1 198 GESSE SMITH 12:05.52 21 12 M
2 194 LUKAS DAVIS 13:31.60 29 12 M
3 196 HUNTER HERTZOG 15:28.53 31 12 M
4 197 KALEB LEONARD 17:35.82 34 10 M
5 195 KADEN FLEETWOOD 20:00.08 35 9 M
Division; VB
Place Score Team Name

1 48 LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL

2 54 ROLLA HIGH SCHOOL

3 58 WAYNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

4 70 GLENDALE HIGH SCHOOL

5 116 STOUTLAND HIGH SCHOOL

6 150 CLIMAX SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL
Division: MSG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender

Team Name: WAYNESVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 15

. tN
Timed by Promitldng

Waynesville High School
Waynesville High School

Glendale High School
Glendale High School
Glendale High School
Glendale High School
Glendale High School

Stoutland High School
Stoutland High School
Stoutland High School
Stoutland High School
Stoutland High School

Climax Springs High School
Climax Springs High School
Climax Springs High School
Climax Springs High School
Climax Springs High School

Team Name



WAYNESVILLE DISTRICT WARM UP TEAM RESULTS

“pramotions THURSDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2022 Timed by @@:‘

1 185 BROOKLYN LERCHER 13:52.74 1 8 F Waynesville Middle School
2 187 NALYJAH MADISON 14:34.94 2 8 F Waynesville Middle School
3 183 VICTORIA KOSCIURESKI 15:28.12 3 8 F Waynesville Middle School
4 181 RACHEL HEBERLING 15:51.35 4 7 F Waynesville Middle School
5 176 ABIGAIL AUGENSTEIN 16:07.98 5 7 F Waynesville Middle School
6 184 JAYCEE LAWSON 16:25.55 6 7 F Waynesville Middle School
7 188 JULIA MORAN 17:27.18 7 7 F Waynesville Middle School
Division; MSG
Place Score Team Name

1 15 WAYNESVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
CAMDENTON MS
Division: MSB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Team Name
Team Name: CAMDENTON MS
Team Score: 24
1 39 ALEX HENDON 13:27.91 1 8 M Camdenton MS
2 38 CHARLIE BOYLE 13:36.66 2 7 M Camdenton MS
3 40 MAVERICK SOVCIK 14:51.46 5 8 M Camdenton MS
4 42 OWEN WELCH 15:49.13 7 7 M Camdenton MS
5 41 LANDEN STURGEON 16:55.85 9 8 M Camdenton MS
Team Name: WAYNESVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 31
1 175 LEVI SCHLEICHER 14:03.06 3 8 M Waynesville Middle School
2 172 GREGORY HARLESS 14:27.93 4 8 M Waynesville Middle School
3 174 HECTOR JOHNSON 14:52.67 6 8 M Waynesville Middle School
4 169 JALEN BIRDWELL 16:14.69 8 7 M Waynesville Middle School
5 170 ALEKSANDER CICHOCKI 17:00.74 10 8 M Waynesville Middle School
Division; MSB
Place Score Team Name

1 24 CAMDENTON MS

2 31 WAYNESVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
Division: JVG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Team Name

Team Name: GLENDALE HIGH SCHOOL



WAYNESVILLE DISTRICT WARM UP TEAM RESULTS @"
AR ki THURSDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2022 Timed by 840N ione

Team Score: 26

1 68 JAYLA WALKER 25:16.14 3 10 F Glendale High School
2 61 CLARA GRIFFITH 26:02.44 4 11 F Glendale High School
3 65 SARAH MOSTYN 26:04.15 5 10 F Glendale High School
4 59 TATUM BAUER 26:23.90 6 9 F Glendale High School
5 63 ADELYN LETTERMAN 27:00.54 8 9 F Glendale High School
6 64 MEGAN MCNABB 28:58.61 10 10 F Glendale High School
7 69 ISABELLA WILLIAMS 33:32.94 12 9 F Glendale High School
Team Name: LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 30
1 211 BAILEY CROMER 24:21.82 1 10 F Lebanon High School
2 210 KAITLYNNE DUENAS-GONZALEZ 24:47.44 2 10 F Lebanon High School
3 208 ELLE KEY 26:59.13 7 10 F Lebanon High School
4 209 JOSIE WADLEY 28:36.95 9 10 F Lebanon High School
5 212 ZANA JELOVAC 31:31.10 11 10 F Lebanon High School
Division; JVG
Place Score Team Name

1 26 GLENDALE HIGH SCHOOL

2 30 LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
ROLLA HIGH SCHOOL
WAYNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
Division: JVB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Team Name
Team Name: GLENDALE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 18
1 52 JACKSON JOHNSON 19:13.06 1 9 M Glendale High School
2 53 QUINN LAWSON 19:33.85 2 11 M Glendale High School
3 49 JOHN BROUGHTON 20:08.50 4 10 M Glendale High School
4 50 COLTON EARLS 20:21.86 5 11 M Glendale High School
5 48 COLE BOURG 20:54.21 6 9 M Glendale High School
6 47 BRYCE AKIN 20:59.95 7 11 M Glendale High School
7 51 ZACHARY HUDSON 21:38.85 9 11 M Glendale High School
Team Name: LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 56
1 226 EVAN MCSORLEY 21:21.05 8 10 M Lebanon High School
2 223 MASON GLADDEN 21:41.92 10 10 M Lebanon High School
3 220 PAUL DUBOSE 21:45.01 11 10 M Lebanon High School
4 222 COREY ROGERS 21:58.50 12 10 M Lebanon High School



WAYNESVILLE DISTRICT WARM UP TEAM RESULTS

- THURSDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2022
5 230 LANDON DIMOCK 22:41.97 15 10
6 227 ELI HAVENS 23:04.95 16 10
7 229 COLTON TAPP 23:2044 17 10
Team Name: ROLLA HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 67
1 115 SCOTT WILLIAMS 19:52.55 3 9
2 110 MICAH HUCKABEE 22:11.29 13 9
3 113 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ 22:30.29 14 11
4 109 AXTON GIBBS 24:43.59 18 9
5 108 WILLIAM CLARK 24:57.89 19 11
6 111 CARSON MICKEM 25:25.98 20 9
7 114 JAYDEN ROSE 25:49.75 21 9
Division; JVB

Place Score Team Name
1 18 GLENDALE HIGH SCHOOL
2 56 LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL
3 67 ROLLA HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL
WAYNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

<L LKL

. tN
Timed by Promitldng

Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School

Rolla High School
Rolla High School
Rolla High School
Rolla High School
Rolla High School
Rolla High School
Rolla High School



