



Division: VG							
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Team Name
Team Name:	ROLLA HI	GH SCHOOL					
Team Score:	26						
1	131	ISABELLA FROST	12:20.53	1	12	F	Rolla High School
2	134	KENDALL LANGLEY	13:03.12	2	9	F	Rolla High School
3	137	BRIDGET RAGAN	13:16.56	5	11	F	Rolla High School
4	133	KATHRYN HIRTZ	13:40.09	6	11	F	Rolla High School
5	130	KENZIE DUVEL	14:17.53	12	12	F	Rolla High School
6	136	MACKENZIE NOBLE	14:23.20	13	9	F	Rolla High School
7	135	MORGAN MOATS	14:29.23	14	10	F	Rolla High School
Team Name:	GLENDAL	e high school					
Team Score:	48						
1	79	LYLA SMITH	13:13.87	4	9	F	Glendale High School
2	77	KINSLEY CREACH	14:04.46	8	9	F	Glendale High School
3	81	LILLIAN WALTERS	14:16.48	10	9	F	Glendale High School
4	78	TESSA HAIK	14:17.25	11	11	F	Glendale High School
5	82	HANNAH WHITE	14:35.51	15	12	F	Glendale High School
6	76	SAGE BAKER	14:57.76	19	12	F	Glendale High School
7	80	KAITLIN SPOON	15:03.39	20	9	F	Glendale High School
Team Name:	LEBANON	I HIGH SCHOOL					
Team Score:	67						
1	202	ELLA JOHNSON	13:43.39	7	10	F	Lebanon High School
2	204	JENNA MASSEY	14:14.54	9	10	F	Lebanon High School
3	206	ABIGAIL TAGUE	14:53.13	16	10	F	Lebanon High School
4	207	CADENCE KNIGHT	14:56.64	17	10	F	Lebanon High School
5	205	JORDAN EASTBURN	14:57.02	18	10	F	Lebanon High School
6	201	PARKER ANTHONY	15:18.25	23	10	F	Lebanon High School
Team Name:	STOUTLA	ND HIGH SCHOOL					
Team Score:	113						
1	147	MALLORY SHAW	13:04.90	3	9	F	Stoutland High School
2	144	BETHANY KINCAID	15:09.80	21	12	F	Stoutland High School
3	146	ALLISON REEVES	17:32.11	28	9	F	Stoutland High School
4	143	SAVANNAH CHAFFIN	19:18.94	30	9	F	Stoutland High School
5	145	HARLEE MATHEWS	19:32.63	31	9	F	Stoutland High School
Team Name <sup>.</sup>	WAYNFS	/ILLE HIGH SCHOOL					
Team Score:							
1	165	SKYE SCOTT	15:12.07	22	12	F	Waynesville High School
2	164	JOSEMMIDEE MOODY	15:22.45	24	11	F	Waynesville High School
3	166	ELEANOR SILENGO	16:06.28	25	9	F	Waynesville High School
4	167	JOLENE SMITH	16:13.17	26	10	F	Waynesville High School



ActNow Promotions		WAYNESVILLE DIST THURSDA	RICT WARM			Timed by Promotions	
5	162	ASHLYNN BATTON	16:16.09	27	10	F	Waynesville High School
6	163	EMMALIE ERLEWINE	18:04.43	29	9	F	Waynesville High School

Division; VG

Place Score Team Name

- 1 26 ROLLA HIGH SCHOOL
- 2 48 GLENDALE HIGH SCHOOL
- 3 67 LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL
- 4 113 STOUTLAND HIGH SCHOOL
- 5 124 WAYNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL LAQUEY HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VB							
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Team Name
Team Name:	FRANON	HIGH SCHOOL					
Team Score: 4							
1	217	PETER STUNJA	10:45.82	3	10	М	Lebanon High School
2	215	CHRIS WADLEY	11:00.92	4	10	М	Lebanon High School
3	218	LIAM ALLEN	11:11.43	9	10	М	Lebanon High School
4	216	KELBY CONNER	11:18.96	10	10	М	Lebanon High School
5	219	GRANT KLEMIN	12:05.64	22	10	М	Lebanon High School
6	221	RILEY CHURCH	13:06.77	28	10	М	Lebanon High School
Team Name:	ROLLA HI						
Team Score: 5							
1	126	CAMERON MARTENSEN	10:13.58	1	9	М	Rolla High School
2	120	NATHANIEL AGUILARLEON	11:03.31	5	10	M	Rolla High School
3	128	BRAYDEN SHENEFIELD	11:11.31	8	9	M	Rolla High School
4	127	THOMAS PRATZ	11:49.53	17	10	M	Rolla High School
5	123	JEREMIAH HOWER	12:12.24	23	12	М	Rolla High School
6	125	TRENT LINDSEY	12:18.27	24	10	М	Rolla High School
7	121	ADAM ALDERFER	12:59.14	27	11	М	Rolla High School
Team Name:		/ILLE HIGH SCHOOL					
Team Score: 5							
1	161	LUTHER SUPANCIC	10:41.36	2	12	М	Waynesville High School
2	160	RYAN ROLSHOUSE	11:09.43	7	11	M	Waynesville High School
3	156	ERIC GLOVER	11:35.01	, 14	10	M	Waynesville High School
4	150	JAIDEN GOLDEN	11:39.18	15	10	M	Waynesville High School
4 5	157	DAVID BOYD	12:02.39	20	9	M	Waynesville High School
5	100		12.02.33	20	5	111	



ActNow Promotions		WAYNESVILLE DIS THURSD	Timed by								
6	159	AAYDEN MANTLE	12:21.91	25	10	М	Waynesville High School				
7	158	JASHON HAMILTON	13:43.74	30	9	Μ	Waynesville High School				
Team Name: GLENDALE HIGH SCHOOL											
Team Score:	-										
1	75	ANDERSON WITHERS	11:21.42	11	11	М	Glendale High School				
2	70	LINCOLN CREWS	11:22.47	12	9	Μ	Glendale High School				
3	73	BOWEN NELSON	11:24.72	13	9	М	Glendale High School				
4	72	ANDREW MOONEY	11:42.30	16	11	Μ	Glendale High School				
5	71	JAMES LETTERMAN	11:53.12	18	11	Μ	Glendale High School				
Team Name: STOUTLAND HIGH SCHOOL											
Team Score:	116										
1	142	BRADLEY SHAW	11:04.16	6	12	М	Stoutland High School				
2	138	AARON FRANKLIN	11:55.07	19	10	М	Stoutland High School				
3	140	MICHEAL KINCAID	12:24.22	26	9	М	Stoutland High School				
4	141	WILLIAM MORROW	16:41.60	32	10	М	Stoutland High School				
5	139	ISAAC HILL	16:42.12	33	10	Μ	Stoutland High School				
Team Name:	CLIMAX S	SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL									
Team Score:	150										
1	198	GESSE SMITH	12:05.52	21	12	М	Climax Springs High School				
2	194	LUKAS DAVIS	13:31.60	29	12	М	Climax Springs High School				
3	196	HUNTER HERTZOG	15:28.53	31	12	М	Climax Springs High School				
4	197	KALEB LEONARD	17:35.82	34	10	M	Climax Springs High School				
5	195	KADEN FLEETWOOD	20:00.08	35	9	M	Climax Springs High School				
5	175		20.00.00	55	5	141	Chinax Springs riigh School				

Division; VB

Place Score Team Name

- 1 48 LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL
- 2 54 ROLLA HIGH SCHOOL
- 3 58 WAYNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
- 4 70 GLENDALE HIGH SCHOOL
- 5 116 STOUTLAND HIGH SCHOOL
- 6 150 CLIMAX SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL

Division: MSG		
Position	Bib	

Name

Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender

Team Name

Team Name: WAYNESVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL Team Score: 15







1	185	BROOKLYN LERCHER	13:52.74	1	8	F	Waynesville Middle School
2	187	NALYJAH MADISON	14:34.94	2	8	F	Waynesville Middle School
3	183	VICTORIA KOSCIURESKI	15:28.12	3	8	F	Waynesville Middle School
4	181	RACHEL HEBERLING	15:51.35	4	7	F	Waynesville Middle School
5	176	ABIGAIL AUGENSTEIN	16:07.98	5	7	F	Waynesville Middle School
6	184	JAYCEE LAWSON	16:25.55	6	7	F	Waynesville Middle School
7	188	JULIA MORAN	17:27.18	7	7	F	Waynesville Middle School

Division; MSG

Place Score Team Name

1 15 WAYNESVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: CAMDENTON MS

Division: MSB Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Team Name				
Team Name: CAMDENTON MS											
Team Score: 2	.4										
1	39	ALEX HENDON	13:27.91	1	8	Μ	Camdenton MS				
2	38	CHARLIE BOYLE	13:36.66	2	7	Μ	Camdenton MS				
3	40	MAVERICK SOVCIK	14:51.46	5	8	Μ	Camdenton MS				
4	42	OWEN WELCH	15:49.13	7	7	Μ	Camdenton MS				
5	41	LANDEN STURGEON	16:55.85	9	8	Μ	Camdenton MS				
Team Name: WAYNESVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL											
Team Score: 3	1										
1	175	LEVI SCHLEICHER	14:03.06	3	8	Μ	Waynesville Middle School				
2	172	GREGORY HARLESS	14:27.93	4	8	Μ	Waynesville Middle School				
3	174	HECTOR JOHNSON	14:52.67	6	8	Μ	Waynesville Middle School				
4	169	JALEN BIRDWELL	16:14.69	8	7	Μ	Waynesville Middle School				
5	170	ALEKSANDER CICHOCKI	17:00.74	10	8	Μ	Waynesville Middle School				

Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name

1 24 CAMDENTON MS

- 2 31 WAYNESVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
- Division: JVG
- Position Bib

Name

Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender

Team Name

Team Name: GLENDALE HIGH SCHOOL







Team Score: 26

1	68	JAYLA WALKER	25:16.14	3	10	F	Glendale High School					
2	61	CLARA GRIFFITH	26:02.44	4	11	F	Glendale High School					
3	65	SARAH MOSTYN	26:04.15	5	10	F	Glendale High School					
4	59	TATUM BAUER	26:23.90	6	9	F	Glendale High School					
5	63	ADELYN LETTERMAN	27:00.54	8	9	F	Glendale High School					
6	64	MEGAN MCNABB	28:58.61	10	10	F	Glendale High School					
7	69	ISABELLA WILLIAMS	33:32.94	12	9	F	Glendale High School					
Team Na	Team Name: LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL											
Team Sc	ore: 30											
1	211	BAILEY CROMER	24:21.82	1	10	F	Lebanon High School					
2	210	KAITLYNNE DUENAS-GONZALEZ	24:47.44	2	10	F	Lebanon High School					
3	208	ELLE KEY	26:59.13	7	10	F	Lebanon High School					
4	209	JOSIE WADLEY	28:36.95	9	10	F	Lebanon High School					
5	212	ZANA JELOVAC	31:31.10	11	10	F	Lebanon High School					

Division; JVG

4

Place Score Team Name

1 26 GLENDALE HIGH SCHOOL

2 30 LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL

222

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: ROLLA HIGH SCHOOL WAYNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

COREY ROGERS

**Division: JVB** Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender **Team Name** Team Name: GLENDALE HIGH SCHOOL Team Score: 18 1 9 **Glendale High School** 52 JACKSON JOHNSON 19:13.06 1 Μ 2 53 QUINN LAWSON 19:33.85 2 11 **Glendale High School** Μ 3 49 JOHN BROUGHTON 20:08.50 4 10 Μ **Glendale High School** 4 50 COLTON EARLS 20:21.86 5 11 Μ **Glendale High School** 5 9 48 COLE BOURG 20:54.21 6 Μ **Glendale High School** 6 47 20:59.95 7 11 **Glendale High School BRYCE AKIN** Μ 7 51 21:38.85 9 11 ZACHARY HUDSON Μ **Glendale High School** Team Name: LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL Team Score: 56 1 226 **EVAN MCSORLEY** 21:21.05 8 10 Μ Lebanon High School 2 223 MASON GLADDEN 21:41.92 10 10 Μ Lebanon High School 3 220 PAUL DUBOSE 21:45.01 11 10 Μ Lebanon High School



21:58.50

10

Μ

12

Lebanon High School

$\sim$	
AtNow	ions

ActNow Promotions		THURSDAY	Timed by Promotions				
5	230	LANDON DIMOCK	22:41.97	15	10	Μ	Lebanon High School
6	227	ELI HAVENS	23:04.95	16	10	Μ	Lebanon High School
7	229	COLTON TAPP	23:20.44	17	10	Μ	Lebanon High School
Team Name: F	ROLLA HIGH	SCHOOL					
Team Score: 6	7						
1	115	SCOTT WILLIAMS	19:52.55	3	9	Μ	Rolla High School
2	110	MICAH HUCKABEE	22:11.29	13	9	Μ	Rolla High School
3	113	CARLOS RODRIGUEZ	22:30.29	14	11	Μ	Rolla High School
4	109	AXTON GIBBS	24:43.59	18	9	Μ	Rolla High School
5	108	WILLIAM CLARK	24:57.89	19	11	Μ	Rolla High School

25:25.98

25:49.75

20

21

9

9

Μ

Μ

**Rolla High School** 

**Rolla High School** 

Division; JVB

6

7

Place Score Team Name

1 18 GLENDALE HIGH SCHOOL

111

114

2 56 LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL

3 67 ROLLA HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL WAYNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

CARSON MICKEM

JAYDEN ROSE

